Fancial Exper

Here at Missoula Bookkeeper, we value our partnerships with top notch financial professionals.
For us, this means advisors that will really get to know you, understand your individual tax
situation and direct you on how to operate and set things up to maximize your tax savings. Here
are some of our local favorites:

Accountants

Tiffin GPA 406-544-6893
Megan Tiffin megan@tiffincpa.com

Boyle, Deveny & Meyer 406-721-3555
Cody Kitchin cody@bdmecpa.com
Bryn Metcalf bryn@bdmcpa.com™™

Kim Pearce Kim@bdmecpa.com

Sax Certified Public Accounting 406-550-1051
Kelly Sax kellysax@saxcpa.net
Dominique Calabro dominiquecalabro@saxcpa.net

**Service and retail specialty

Financial Advisors

Flaherty Financial Services 406-549-6718
Deirdre Flaherty dflaherty@sagepointadvisor.com
Erin Steele esteele@sagepointadvisor.com

Edward Jones 406-542-8790
Keith Fichtner keith.fichtner@edwardjones.com
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